MONITRON II
Cast-iron electric boiler
MONITRON II
Cast-iron electric boiler
A major answer to the changing heating-fuel situation.
Hot water models in nine sizes from 8kW to 40kW
(27,301 to 136,506 Btuh).
Compact, easy to install for new or “standby” installations

TAPPING
FILL
DIAPHRAGM
COMPRESSION
TANK
THROTTLING
VALVE OR
COCK
FROM SYSTEM
CIRCULATOR
(SEE NOTE 2)
DRAIN
VALVE
(SEE NOTE 1)
 EH-8M2 8 27000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 33 ––– ––– ––– ––– –––
 EH-10M2 10 34000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 42 ––– ––– ––– ––– –––
 EH-12M2 12 41000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 50 9 31000 6-2/0 6-2/0 43.4
 EH-16M2 16 55000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 67 12 41000 6-2/0 6-2/0 ‡57.8
 EH-20M2 20 68000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 83 15 51000 6-2/0 6-2/0 ‡72
 EH-24M2 24 82000 14-12 12 6/2/0 6-2/0 100 18 62000 6-2/0 6-2/0 ‡69
 EH-28M2 28 96000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 117 21 72000 6-2/0 6-2/0 ‡69
 EH-32M2 32 109000 14-12 12 6-2/0 6-2/0 133 24 82000 6-2/0 6-2/0 ‡83
 EH-40M2 40 137000 14-12 12 2-310 MCM 6-2/0 167 30 103000 6-2/0 6-2/0 ‡108.3